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Description:

Art. no.: 2-813

Useful and dynamic table This small and charming satellite table is extremely useful in any setting. The design makes it possible to position it
over the seat of a chair or a sofa and comes in handy for your coffee mug, iPad or book. The table also works great as an organizing table in
the hall or as a bedside table in the bedroom. The springy legs and energetic design creates a positive feel and a stylish look in any room.

Year of design: 2012

Function:

Its shape makes it possible to position it in over the seats of chairs or sofas.

Design: Busk+Hertzog

busk+hertzog was established in Denmark in 2000 by Flemming Busk and Stephan B. Hertzog, and their successful studio, today located in
Lisbon Portugal, has won more than 75 of the most prestigious international design awards, including Red Dot Award - Best of Best, IF Awards
and Good Design Awards. busk+hertzog's design characteristics are sculptural, clean lines and a simple expression with minimal

embellishment, and they often get their inspiration from shapes and lines found in nature.

Dimensions (cm):

Art. no.:
Diameter:
Height:
Colli:

Colli info

1) Packing dimensions:

1) Volume:

1) Weight (net):
1) Weight (gross):
2) Volume:

2) Weight (net):
2) Weight (gross):

Packing
Cardboard:
Cardboard total:
Plastic foil:
Plastic total:

)
)
)
2) Packing dimensions:
)
)
)

Satellite Table
2-813
45
56
2

55.5x38.5x34
0.07 m?
3.06 kg
4.30 kg

50.5x49.5x5.5
0.01m?
1.65kg
2.25kg

7 mm
0.95kg
35um
0.89 kg

Additional Information:

Packing
Cardboard box.

Assembly

According to assembly instructions.

Cleaning
With a damp cloth.

Legs

@ 22 mm metal tube powder coated white or black.

Table Top

16 mm MDF board with white lacquer, gloss 25.

Country of Origin

Table top: Made in Taiwan / Base: Made in Poland/EU
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